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Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973
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CODE DESCRIPTION
PD49336-00 Wall-Mount Changing Module

PRICE/DELIVERY

Delivery

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

10,16
910
710
495
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